DORASTENCI

1 Team | GREAT BRITAIN
2 Team!| FRANCE

3  Teaml| HUNGARY

4  Team| DENMARK

5 Teaml| NORWAY

7  Teaml| SPAIN

8 Teaml ITALY

9 Team!| BELGIUM

10 Team!| PORTUGAL

11  TeamlIl RUSSIA

12 Team!| LUXEMBOURG
14 Team!| BELARUS

15 Team!| SWITZERLAND
16 Team| AUSTRIA

17 Team!| CZECH REPUBLIC
NC Teamll FRANCE

NC Teamll PORTUGAL
DNF Teamll ITALY

DNF Team| RUSSIA

DNF Team| SLOVENIA
DORASTENKY

1 Team!| FRANCE

2 Team| GREAT BRITAIN
3 Team| HUNGARY

4 Teaml| ITALY

5 Team| PORTUGAL

6 Team!| SWITZERLAND
7 Team| BELGIUM

8 Team!| SLOVENIA

9 Team!| RUSSIA

10 Team!| AUSTRIA

11 Team!| SPAIN

NC TeamIl RUSSIA

GBR
FRA
HUN
DEN
NOR
ESP
ITA

BEL

POR
RUS
LUX
BLR
Sul

AUT
CZE
FRA
POR
ITA

RUS
SLO

FRA
GBR
HUN
ITA

POR
Sul

BEL
SLO
RUS
AUT
ESP
RUS

| I ]

L]

.'_|
Gl

E.-I

IHNERESOECH

= Gl

1]

EICECTINORITIESCH

01:25:02
01:25:10
01:25:25
01:25:40
01:25:44
01:27:08
01:28:02
01:28:13
01:28:15
01:28:32
01:28:59
01:30:01
01:30:54
01:31:58
01:32:12
01:27:05
01:29:40

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:36:14
01:36:53
01:36:54
01:37:54
01:38:15
01:40:00
01:40:02
01:41:02
01:41:27
01:42:37
01:43:50
01:40:26

00:28:19
00:28:23
00:28:20
00:28:45
00:28:46
00:28:41
00:29:36
00:28:17
00:28:53
00:29:00
00:29:40
00:28:45
00:30:30
00:29:41
00:30:05
00:28:45
00:29:08

00:00:01
00:00:01

00:31:36
00:31:28
00:31:37
00:32:23
00:31:57
00:33:17
00:32:04
00:33:28
00:31:52
00:32:52
00:33:02
00:32:46

00:28:46
00:28:03
00:28:21
00:28:29
00:29:08
00:29:23
00:28:36
00:29:34
00:29:40
00:29:34
00:29:04
00:30:25
00:31:00
00:30:33
00:31:48
00:28:08
00:29:48

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:31:51
00:32:00
00:32:50
00:32:16
00:33:14
00:33:33
00:33:40
00:32:25
00:34:22
00:36:07
00:36:36
00:33:20

00:27:58
00:28:44
00:28:43
00:28:26
00:27:50
00:29:04
00:29:50
00:30:23
00:29:42
00:29:59
00:30:15
00:30:51
00:29:24
00:31:44
00:30:18
00:30:12
00:30:44

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:32:46
00:33:25
00:32:27
00:33:14
00:33:04
00:33:10
00:34:17
00:35:09
00:35:13
00:33:38
00:34:12
00:34:20

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



