DORASTENCI

1	Team I	GREAT BRITAIN	GBR	20 (a) 20 (4)	01:25:02	00:28:19	00:28:46	00:27:58	00:00:00
2	Team I	FRANCE	FRA		01:25:10	00:28:23	00:28:03	00:28:44	00:00:00
3	Team I	HUNGARY	HUN		01:25:25	00:28:20	00:28:21	00:28:43	00:00:00
4	Team I	DENMARK	DEN	+	01:25:40	00:28:45	00:28:29	00:28:26	00:00:00
5	Team I	NORWAY	NOR		01:25:44	00:28:46	00:29:08	00:27:50	00:00:00
7	Team I	SPAIN	ESP	(2)	01:27:08	00:28:41	00:29:23	00:29:04	00:00:00
8	Team I	ITALY	ITA		01:28:02	00:29:36	00:28:36	00:29:50	00:00:00
9	Team I	BELGIUM	BEL		01:28:13	00:28:17	00:29:34	00:30:23	00:00:00
10	Team I	PORTUGAL	POR	0	01:28:15	00:28:53	00:29:40	00:29:42	00:00:00
11	Team II	RUSSIA	RUS		01:28:32	00:29:00	00:29:34	00:29:59	00:00:00
12	Team I	LUXEMBOURG	LUX		01:28:59	00:29:40	00:29:04	00:30:15	00:00:00
14	Team I	BELARUS	BLR		01:30:01	00:28:45	00:30:25	00:30:51	00:00:00
15	Team I	SWITZERLAND	SUI		01:30:54	00:30:30	00:31:00	00:29:24	00:00:00
16	Team I	AUSTRIA	AUT		01:31:58	00:29:41	00:30:33	00:31:44	00:00:00
17	Team I	CZECH REPUBLIC	CZE		01:32:12	00:30:05	00:31:48	00:30:18	00:00:00
NC	Team II	FRANCE	FRA		01:27:05	00:28:45	00:28:08	00:30:12	00:00:00
NC	Team II	PORTUGAL	POR	0	01:29:40	00:29:08	00:29:48	00:30:44	00:00:00
DNF	Team II	ITALY	ITA						
DNF	Team I	RUSSIA	RUS		00:00:00	00:00:01	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Team I	SLOVENIA	SLO		00:00:00	00:00:01	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00

DORASTENKY

1	Team I	FRANCE	FRA		01:36:14	00:31:36	00:31:51	00:32:46	00:00:00
2	Team I	GREAT BRITAIN	GBR	20 FS	01:36:53	00:31:28	00:32:00	00:33:25	00:00:00
3	Team I	HUNGARY	HUN		01:36:54	00:31:37	00:32:50	00:32:27	00:00:00
4	Team I	<u>ITALY</u>	ITA		01:37:54	00:32:23	00:32:16	00:33:14	00:00:00
5	Team I	<u>PORTUGAL</u>	POR	0	01:38:15	00:31:57	00:33:14	00:33:04	00:00:00
6	Team I	<u>SWITZERLAND</u>	SUI	•	01:40:00	00:33:17	00:33:33	00:33:10	00:00:00
7	Team I	<u>BELGIUM</u>	BEL		01:40:02	00:32:04	00:33:40	00:34:17	00:00:00
8	Team I	<u>SLOVENIA</u>	SLO		01:41:02	00:33:28	00:32:25	00:35:09	00:00:00
9	Team I	RUSSIA	RUS		01:41:27	00:31:52	00:34:22	00:35:13	00:00:00
10	Team I	<u>AUSTRIA</u>	AUT		01:42:37	00:32:52	00:36:07	00:33:38	00:00:00
11	Team I	<u>SPAIN</u>	ESP	(5)	01:43:50	00:33:02	00:36:36	00:34:12	00:00:00
NC	Team II	RUSSIA	RUS		01:40:26	00:32:46	00:33:20	00:34:20	00:00:00